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DCW 1e RINCK Solveig 43 1 43

DCW 2e WACHS Mélissa 38 1 38

DCW 3e SALLEZ Virginie 35 1 35

DCW 4e GROSSHOLTZ Stéphanie 20 14 2 34

DCW 5e CADENE-SCHULIK Laurène 33 1 33

DCW 6e SADLER Sophie 1 30 2 31

DCW 7e SAUTÉ Tiphaine 23 1 23

DCW 8e NOVARA Océane 21 1 21

DCW 8e ROUVIER Julie 21 1 21

DCW 8e WISPELAERE Loriane 21 1 21

DCW 11e CARON Delphine 16 1 16

DCW 11e SCHERRER Lucie 16 1 16

DCW 13e BARREAU Alice 15 1 15

DCW 13e MICHEL Caroline 15 1 15

DCW 15e COLIN Séverine 13 1 13

DCW 16e BOURE Marion 12 1 12

DCW 16e DRAVET Marion 12 1 12

DCW 16e FAROLDI Mylène 12 1 12

DCW 19e BOULET Lucie 11 1 11

DCW 19e GIUDICELLI Pascale 11 1 11

DCW 21e BOURNAS Nathalie 10 1 10

DCW 22e COTTIN Léa 9 1 9

DCW 23e HUTT Anne-Sophie 8 1 8

DCW 23e SEQUEIRA Angélique 8 1 8

DCW 25e KLIMPEL Marine 2 5 2 7

DCW 25e PICHEREAU Anaïs 7 1 7

DCW 27e LAMBERT Delphine 6 1 6

DCW 27e QUIQUEREZ Leslie 6 1 6

DCW 29e SCHOEFOLT Gaelle 3 2 2 5

Canicross femmes
Coupe de France FFST - 2022/2023
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DCW 29e SCHOEFOLT Laura 4 1 2 5

DCW 29e CHARRIÈRE Aurore 5 1 5

DCW 29e HERMET Hélène 5 1 5

DCW 33e ROSSIGNOL Nathalie 3 1 3

DCW 34e COUDERT Michèle 2 1 2

DCW 34e LEGRAND Charlotte 2 1 2

DCW 36e DEBIERRE Christelle 1 1 1

DCW 36e GALTIE-MEYER Mariam 1 1 1

DCW 36e GUERAND Marie 1 1 1

DCW 36e HOFFER Jenna 1 1 1

DCW 36e MOISSONNIER Eva 1 1 1

DCW 36e PANFILOFF Mélanie 1 1 1

DCW 36e PRODHOMME Juliette 1 1 1
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DCM 1e GEOFFROY Marc 35 34 2 69

DCM 2e MAZEAU Mike 25 24 2 49

DCM 3e COLIN Mathéo 32 1 32

DCM 4e SARRAN Geoffroy 27 1 27

DCM 5e SOFFER Guillaume 25 1 25

DCM 6e ALBASSER Emmanuel 12 12 2 24

DCM 7e ROUVIER Valentin 21 1 21

DCM 8e DUBOST Aurélien 16 1 16

DCM 8e VANOVERSCHELDE Quentin 16 1 16

DCM 10e GOMES Cédric 15 1 15

DCM 10e LAMBERT Yanis 15 1 15

DCM 12e LE GRODE Nicolas 14 1 14

DCM 12e SANTAMARIA JODAR Gorka 14 1 14

DCM 14e COCHET Charles 12 1 12

DCM 15e COLIN Pierre 11 1 11

DCM 16e DELAVIEUVILLE Markus 8 1 8

DCM 16e FERREOL Jérôme 8 1 8

DCM 18e COLONEL Francis 6 1 6

DCM 19e LEFEVRE Sylvain 5 1 5

DCM 20e CHAMPROUX Jean-Baptiste 4 1 4

DCM 20e NOEL Fabien 4 1 4

DCM 22e BUREAU Dominique 3 1 3

DCM 22e KALUSZYNSKI Cyril 3 1 3

DCM 24e MARTIN Thomas 2 1 2

DCM 25e BENEDETTO Frédéric 1 1 1

DCM 25e HOFFER Philippe 1 1 1

DCM 25e ICARD David 1 1 1

DCM 25e SIES Benjamin 1 1 1

DCM 25e TRIAS David 1 1 1
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1F 1e CHEVALLEY Tiffany 27 1 27

1F 2e NAUDIN Rachelle 23 1 23

1F 3e DIDON Anne 22 1 22

1F 4e PRODHOMME Juliette 17 3 2 20

1F 4e GIUDICELLI Pascale 20 1 20

1F 6e KERSUZAN Annabelle 18 1 18

1F 6e PASTOR Laura 18 1 18

1F 6e ROSSIGNOL Nathalie 18 1 18

1F 9e PRIGENT Sylvia 17 1 17

1F 10e LECHEIN Charlotte 2 14 2 16

1F 10e PASTOR Cyriane 16 1 16

1F 12e QUOY Fanny 15 1 15

1F 13e STRITTMATTER Carole 14 1 14

1F 14e SCHAEFFER Emilie 10 3 2 13

1F 14e CHAPPE Jéromine 13 1 13

1F 14e PEIFFER Amélie 13 1 13

1F 17e QUÉRÉ Léa 12 1 12

1F 18e BEDU Patricia 10 1 2 11

1F 19e HOFFER Jenna 10 1 10

1F 20e MACHERICH Viviane 1 8 2 9

1F 21e AUJEAU Laetitia 8 1 8

1F 21e LEVAVASSEUR Kassandra 8 1 8

1F 23e FAROLDI Mylène 7 1 7

1F 24e SCHOEFOLT Nathalie 6 1 6

1F 25e MOUY Hélène 5 1 5

1F 26e SADLER Sophie 4 1 4

1F 27e PELLOUX-PRAYER Agnès 2 1 2 3

1F 28e LENGLOS Chantal 2 1 2

1F 28e NOVELLAN Marine 2 1 2

DB1-DS1-S1 femmes
Coupe de France FFST - 2022/2023
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DB1-DS1-S1 femmes
Coupe de France FFST - 2022/2023

1F 30e BENEDETTO Emma 1 1 1

1F 30e DECOUTEIX Aurélie 1 1 1

1F 30e LUCYSZYN Laura 1 1 1

1F 30e MESSEN Manon 1 1 1

1F 30e SCHOEFOLT Gaelle 1 1 1

1F 30e WISPELAERE Loriane 1 1 1
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1H 1e MATHON Benjamin 22 19 25 3 66

1H 2e GALISSI Jean-Lou 10 32 6 3 48

1H 3e ROUVIER Valentin 24 20 2 44

1H 4e BREILLOT Aurélien 35 1 35

1H 5e DEYSSARD Jérôme 20 13 2 33

1H 6e KUMPF Gilbert 14 17 2 31

1H 7e DIDON Jean Philippe 25 1 25

1H 7e VIAL François 25 1 25

1H 9e SPILL Martial 15 9 2 24

1H 10e NUNES Cédric 21 1 21

1H 11e VAILLANT Christophe 19 1 19

1H 12e HOLLENDER Gilles 10 7 2 17

1H 12e MATHON Florian 17 1 17

1H 12e MORENO Abdel 17 1 17

1H 15e BRUNEAU Arnaud 16 1 16

1H 16e FAVIN-GUENOT Jérémy 15 1 15

1H 17e BIZIEN Alexandre 14 1 14

1H 17e ROEDER Thierry 14 1 14

1H 19e DESBREE Aymeric 12 1 12

1H 19e OLIVREAU Mathieu 12 1 12

1H 19e SCHMITT Christophe 12 1 12

1H 22e DECOUTEIX Michel 2 8 1 3 11

1H 23e GUILCHER Laurent 9 1 9

1H 24e GROSSHOLTZ Alain 8 1 8

1H 25e BUREAU Dominique 7 1 7

1H 25e NOEL Eric 7 1 7

1H 27e DUBOST Aurélien 6 1 6

1H 28e CHABANON Alain 5 1 5

1H 28e ECHARDOUR Loïc 5 1 5

DB1-DS1-S1 hommes
Coupe de France FFST - 2022/2023
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DB1-DS1-S1 hommes
Coupe de France FFST - 2022/2023

1H 28e MAZEAU Mike 5 1 5

1H 28e SIES Benjamin 5 1 5

1H 32e LECHEIN Olivier 4 1 4

1H 33e LECLERE Anthony 1 2 2 3

1H 33e LASSON David 3 1 3

1H 33e NOËL Fabien 3 1 3

1H 36e BAJADA Timothée 1 1 1

1H 36e BARRERE Éric 1 1 1

1H 36e BENEDETTO Frédéric 1 1 1

1H 36e BOLCATO Alexis 1 1 1

1H 36e DELANOE Erwan 1 1 1

1H 36e PEREYRON Fabrice 1 1 1

Mise à jour : 13/05/2023
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TOTAL

2Dogs 1e FENAILLE Alexandre 21 18 2 39

2Dogs 2e BEDU Patricia 16 17 2 33

2Dogs 3e COCHET Charles 15 12 2 27

2Dogs 4e KALISCH-BECHTOLD Élodie 1 22 2 23

2Dogs 5e CHAPPE Pierre 21 1 21

2Dogs 6e REIGNIER-ROBERT Morganne 8 12 2 20

2Dogs 7e KALISCH Anthony 1 18 2 19

2Dogs 8e DIDON Jean-Philippe 17 1 17

2Dogs 8e DUBAT Hugo 17 1 17

2Dogs 10e MAIRE Anaïs 16 1 16

2Dogs 11e HOFFER Jenna 3 11 1 3 15

2Dogs 11e ALBASSER Emmanuel 13 2 2 15

2Dogs 13e GIVERS Pierre 13 1 13

2Dogs 13e ICARD David 13 1 13

2Dogs 13e LOGEAIS Dylan 13 1 13

2Dogs 16e SCHERRER Jérôme 12 1 12

2Dogs 17e GALISSI Jean-Lou 11 1 11

2Dogs 18e LEVEQUE Jérôme 10 1 10

2Dogs 19e LEGOURD Cédric 8 1 2 9

2Dogs 20e GIVERS Thibaut 8 1 8

2Dogs 21e BRIAT Cécilia 3 1 3

2Dogs 21e FAROLDI Mylène 3 1 3

2Dogs 23e BROCARD Marc 2 1 2

2Dogs 24e BROCARD Jacques 1 1 1

2Dogs 24e DEGAINE Iris 1 1 1

2Dogs 24e DUPORT Cindy 1 1 1

2Dogs 24e NAUDIN Rachelle 1 1 1

2Dogs 24e SAUSSAC Angélique 1 1 1

2Dogs 24e SCATAMACCHIA Sébastien 1 1 1

2 chiens
Coupe de France FFST - 2022/2023
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2 chiens
Coupe de France FFST - 2022/2023

2Dogs 24e VERY Jean-Michel 1 1 1

Mise à jour : 13/05/2023
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TOTAL

2DogsNB 1e FENAILLE Alexandre 20 18 2 38

2DogsNB 2e HOFFER Jenna 13 10 1 3 24

2DogsNB 3e ALBASSER Emmanuel 13 9 2 22

2DogsNB 4e KALISCH-BECHTOLD Élodie 1 19 2 20

2DogsNB 5e KALISCH Anthony 1 18 2 19

2DogsNB 6e CHAPPE Pierre 18 1 18

2DogsNB 7e LOGEAIS Dylan 17 1 17

2DogsNB 8e MAIRE Anaïs 16 1 16

2DogsNB 9e COCHET Charles 15 1 15

2DogsNB 10e FAROLDI Mylène 14 1 14

2DogsNB 11e GIVERS Pierre 13 1 13

2DogsNB 11e ICARD David 13 1 13

2DogsNB 13e GIVERS Thibaut 12 1 12

2DogsNB 14e LEVEQUE Jérôme 10 1 10

2DogsNB 15e LEGOURD Cédric 8 1 2 9

2DogsNB 16e REIGNIER-ROBERT Morganne 8 1 8

2DogsNB 17e BROCARD Marc 2 1 2

2DogsNB 18e BROCARD Jacques 1 1 1

2DogsNB 18e DEGAINE Iris 1 1 1

2DogsNB 18e SAUSSAC Angélique 1 1 1

2DogsNB 18e SCATAMACCHIA Sébastien 1 1 1

2 chiens NB
Coupe de France FFST - 2022/2023
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4Dogs 1e ROUVIER Valentin 26 16 2 42

4Dogs 2e BENSON Lucas 21 18 2 39

4Dogs 3e LATHOUD Rémy 16 21 2 37

4Dogs 4e KALISCH Anthony 18 10 2 28

4Dogs 5e HOFFER Philippe 3 20 2 23

4Dogs 5e MATHON Pierre 15 8 2 23

4Dogs 7e DEBIERRE Christelle 20 1 2 21

4Dogs 8e JULIEN Pierre 13 1 13

4Dogs 8e VAILLANT Christophe 13 1 13

4Dogs 10e LECLERE Anthony 2 10 2 12

4Dogs 11e CHAPPE Pierre 11 1 11

4Dogs 12e CAPELLI Patrick 2 7 2 9

4Dogs 12e MACHERICH Thierry 8 1 2 9

4Dogs 14e DURAND Christelle 8 1 8

4Dogs 15e BUCAMP Sébastien 6 1 6

4Dogs 16e DARRAS Elodie 5 1 5

4Dogs 17e LEVEQUE Jérôme 4 1 4

4Dogs 18e DUBAT Hugo 3 1 3

4Dogs 18e SOUBEYRAND Michèle 3 1 3

4Dogs 20e BANZET Olivier 2 1 2

4Dogs 21e DUPORT Cindy 1 1 1

4Dogs 21e GROS Jérémy 1 1 1
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4DogsNB 1e KALISCH Anthony 18 14 2 32

4DogsNB 2e HOFFER Philippe 12 17 2 29

4DogsNB 3e CAPELLI Patrick 12 16 2 28

4DogsNB 4e CHAPPE Pierre 17 1 17

4DogsNB 5e VAILLANT Christophe 13 1 13

4DogsNB 6e DARRAS Elodie 11 1 11

4DogsNB 7e MACHERICH Thierry 8 1 2 9

4DogsNB 7e BANZET Olivier 9 1 9

4DogsNB 9e DURAND Christelle 8 1 8

4DogsNB 10e LEVEQUE Jérôme 3 1 3
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6Dogs 1e GIVERS Williams 19 8 2 27

6Dogs 2e COUVELARD Dominique 18 1 18

6Dogs 3e BRUNEAU Carole 17 1 17

6Dogs 3e CHEVALLEY Anthony 17 1 17

6Dogs 5e BAJADA Grégory 16 1 16

6Dogs 5e GAY Lisa 16 1 16

6Dogs 5e PREYNAT Pierre 16 1 16

6Dogs 8e LOGEAIS Dylan 14 1 14

6Dogs 9e HOFFER Philippe 13 1 13

6Dogs 10e SCHAEFFER Magali 12 1 12

6Dogs 11e CARON Christophe 9 1 9
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6DogsNB 1e GIVERS Williams 17 12 2 29

6DogsNB 2e BRUNEAU Carole 17 1 17

6DogsNB 2e HOFFER Philippe 17 1 17

6DogsNB 4e CHEVALLEY Anthony 16 1 16

6DogsNB 5e LOGEAIS Dylan 12 1 12
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8Dogs 1e LANGLOIS Damien 18 16 2 34

8Dogs 2e BRUNEAU Carole 17 1 17

8Dogs 2e LOGEAIS Patrick 17 1 17

8Dogs 4e CAYROCHE Thibault 13 1 13

8Dogs 5e JOURDES Lise 12 1 12

8Dogs 5e LEPAGE Emile 12 1 12

8Dogs 7e COUVELARD Dominique 8 1 8
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8DogsNB 1e LANGLOIS Damien 16 16 2 32

8DogsNB 2e LOGEAIS Patrick 17 1 17

8DogsNB 3e LEPAGE Emile 12 1 12
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MDF 1e KERSUZAN Annabelle 20 23 2 43

MDF 2e MAIRE Anaïs 12 15 5 3 32

MDF 2e LABOURIER Isabelle 31 1 2 32

MDF 4e CONIL Heïdi 17 13 2 30

MDF 5e DORNIER Alexia 18 1 18

MDF 6e PIDOUX Alicia 17 1 17

MDF 7e FLEURISSON Emily 15 1 15

MDF 8e HOCHART Cécile 9 1 9

MDF 9e GIUDICELLI Pascale 2 4 2 6

MDF 10e GNEIPEL Tanja 1 2 2 3

MDF 10e QUOY fanny 3 1 3
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MDH 1e LE PRIOL Vincent 9 15 16 3 40

MDH 2e OLIVREAU Mathieu 14 8 2 22

MDH 3e SOFFER Guillaume 21 1 21

MDH 4e ANTOINE Robin 19 1 19

MDH 5e THOUVENIN Benoit 1 10 7 3 18

MDH 6e ISSEMANN Sylvain 1 5 2 6

MDH 7e CHOQUET Alain 5 1 5

MDH 8e LABOURIER Jules 4 1 4

MDH 9e DEYSSARD Jérôme 3 1 3

MDH 10e DECOUTEIX Michel 1 1 1
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MD 1e LEMOINE Isabelle 23 45 2 68

MD 2e HANNOTEAUX Boris 25 40 2 65

MD 3e DUPORT Cindy 18 35 2 53

MD 4e CHAPLAIN Pierre 20 30 2 50

MD 5e JOUGLA Elsa 40 1 40

MD 6e BORGEY Frédéric 35 1 35

MD 7e RAUX Clément 4 23 2 27

MD 8e MAUMON Valérie 17 9 2 26

MD 9e DUMOUSSAUD Laurent 3 21 2 24

MD 10e FOURNIER Jason 5 17 2 22

MD 10e FLACHAIRE Sylvain 22 1 22

MD 10e GAY Lisa 22 1 22

MD 13e SACCHET Jean-Pierre 2 18 2 20

MD 13e CLERC Benjamin 20 1 20

MD 15e SCHMITT Franck 19 1 19

MD 16e PHILIPONA Agnès 17 1 17

MD 17e CHAPPE Pierre 16 1 16

MD 18e DURAND Cécile 15 1 15

MD 19e DUPRE Roland 14 1 14

MD 20e MIOTTO Kathy 12 1 12

MD 21e CANONNE Franck 1 10 2 11

MD 22e BONNET-GONNET Frank 10 1 10

MD 23e CAMBERLEIN Alexandre 9 1 9

MD 24e ABRAHAM Ingrid 8 1 8

MD 25e FEMANDY Julie 7 1 7

MD 25e RICHARD François 7 1 7

MD 27e GERVAIS Guillaume 6 1 6

MD 28e CAPELLI Patrick 5 1 5

MD 29e GUIMET Gérard 4 1 4
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Traineau mid
Coupe de France FFST - 2022/2023

MD 29e LEOTY Arnaud 4 1 4

MD 31e HENRY Yohann 1 2 2 3

MD 31e BUCAMP Sébastien 3 1 3

MD 33e BOCQUEL Delphine 1 1 1

MD 33e BOUTIN Thibault 1 1 1

MD 33e CHATELAIN Julien 1 1 1

Mise à jour : 13/05/2023
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MDNB 1e SACCHET Jean-Pierre 17 25 2 42

MDNB 2e SCHMITT Franck 30 1 30

MDNB 3e FOURNIER Jason 10 19 2 29

MDNB 4e MAUMON Valérie 16 7 2 23

MDNB 5e CANONNE Franck 12 8 2 20

MDNB 6e CHAPPE Pierre 12 1 12

MDNB 7e DURAND Cécile 10 1 10

MDNB 8e BONNET-GONNET Frank 7 1 7

MDNB 9e ABRAHAM Ingrid 6 1 6

MDNB 9e CAMBERLEIN Alexandre 6 1 6

MDNB 11e FEMANDY Julie 5 1 5

MDNB 11e GERVAIS Guillaume 5 1 5

MDNB 13e HENRY Yohann 1 2 2 3

MDNB 13e CAPELLI Patrick 3 1 3

MDNB 13e LEOTY Arnaud 3 1 3

MDNB 16e GUIMET Gérard 2 1 2

MDNB 17e BUCAMP Sébastien 1 1 1
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DCE 1e SPACK Adam 19 23 2 42

DCE 2e NOEL Lilou 16 13 2 29

DCE 3e NICOLAS Alban 9 18 2 27

DCE 4e MACHERICH Margot 13 5 2 18

DCE 5e ALLEMAND Jules 16 1 16

DCE 5e BENEDETTO Emma 16 1 16

DCE 5e BENEDETTO Yohan 16 1 16

DCE 5e HOFFER Loucas 16 1 16

DCE 9e CHEVILLOTTE Maëva 12 1 12

DCE 10e REINWALT Lyam 8 1 8

DCE 11e MACHERICH Léonie 1 3 2 4

Canicross jeunes
Coupe de France FFST - 2022/2023
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1E 1e DEYSSARD Mael 12 16 2 28

1E 2e HOFFER Loucas 17 1 17

1E 3e VILANA Sandrine 13 1 13

1E 4e LASSO Isciane 8 1 8

1E 5e BARRACHIN Elena 1 1 1

1E 5e BENEDETTO Emma 1 1 1

1E 5e GVOKA Milla 1 1 1
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AttE 1e BARRACHIN Elena 16 1 16

AttE 1e BENEDETTO Yohan 16 1 16

AttE 1e LEPAGE Anna 16 1 16

Attelages jeunes
Coupe de France FFST - 2022/2023

Mise à jour : 13/05/2023



Catégorie � NOM Prénom C
o

u
rs

e 
d

e 
Y

en
n

e 
❌

C
an

it
ra

il 
d

e
s 

sa
n

gl
ie

rs
 ✅

C
o

u
rs

e
 d

e
 S

ai
n

t-
Fr

o
n

t 
✅

C
o

u
rs

e 
d

e 
P

re
ss

in
s 
❌

C
o

u
rs

e 
d

e 
B

is
ch

h
ei

m
 ❌

R
an

d
o

n
n

ée
 d

e 
D

ila
y 
❌

R
an

d
o

n
n

é
e

 d
e

 la
 p

e
ti

te
 R

h
u

e
 ❌

C
h

al
le

n
ge

 t
ra

n
s'

p
yr

 A
ri

ég
eo

is
 ✅

Tr
o

p
h

é
e

 S
u

d
-B

o
u

rg
o

gn
e

 ❌

Tr
ac

e 
N

o
rd

ic
 ✅

D
éf

i d
u

 B
eu

vr
o

n
 ✅

C
h

ec
kp

o
in

t 
P

yr
én

ée
n

 ✅

C
o

u
rs

e 
d

e 
B

is
ch

w
ill

er
 ✅

R
as

se
m

b
le

m
e

n
t 

n
o

rd
iq

u
e

 ❌

La
 c

lé
 d

es
 c

h
am

p
s 
✅

C
an

ic
ro

ss
 P

e
rl

e
 d

e
 C

h
al

o
ss

e
 ❌

Le
 B

iv
o

u
ac

 ✅

Ét
o

ile
s 

d
e 

G
im

el
 ❌

C
an

ic
ro

ss
 d

u
 S

al
ag

o
u

 ❌

Tr
av

er
sé

e 
d

u
 Q

u
ey

ra
s 
❌

C
an

it
ra

il 
d

e
s 

im
p

re
ss

io
n

n
is

te
s 
❌

P
u

ym
ar

o
d

 ❌

Le
kk

ar
o

d
 ✅

Le
kk

ar
o

d
 -

 T
ro

p
h

ée
 A

n
d

re
as

 K
R

A
FT

 ✅

Le
kk

ar
o

d
 -

 T
ro

p
h

ée
 C

la
u

d
e 

B
O

R
G

EY
 ✅

C
an

ic
ro

ss
 d

e 
la

 C
h

ap
el

le
 ✅

C
an

i-
m

ac
o

n
n

ai
se

 ✅

C
ab

o
Tr

ai
l d

es
 M

ill
ev

ac
h

es
 M

o
n

éd
iè

re
s 
❌

D
éf

i d
u

 F
er

 à
 c

h
ev

al
 ❌

La
 C

ab
o

 R
u

n
 ❌

N
o

m
b

re
 d

e
 p

ar
ti

ci
p

at
io

n
s

TOTAL

HM 1e A.BEVOUX & Pierre JULIEN 23 1 23

HM 2e Mickael STORK & Christophe CARON 18 1 18

HM 3e Jules CHAVANCY & Michèle THÉVENON 16 1 2 17

HM 4e Charlie ROUSSELLE & Anton MORRIS 4 1 4

HM 5e Valentin PETELLAT & Petit-Vincent WALLY 3 1 3

HM 6e Elodie RENARD & Séverine CASABO 2 1 2
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Rando 1e ALBERTO Cindy 1 1 1

Rando 1e ARMAND Fabrice 1 1 1

Rando 1e BOCQUEL Delphine 1 1 1

Rando 1e BOUVIER Kelly 1 1 1

Rando 1e BRIAT Cécilia 1 1 1

Rando 1e BRUNNER Christophe 1 1 1

Rando 1e CINIER Audrey 1 1 1

Rando 1e MACHERICH Thierry 1 1 1

Randonnée
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